NORTH ALLEGHENY ROWING TEAM

Girls Team

Abhi Ajay

Addy Cooper
Anjana Suresh
Ashley Zeman
Brooke Feldkircher
Emma Brunger
Emma Sprunk
Haley Dubovecky
Johanna Edfors
Megan Kelly
Olivia Belcher
Rachel Lessure

Team Captains
Megan Kelly
Alex Hladio

Coaching Staff
Bailey Chick
Todd Ridenour
Emily Guckert
Lindsay Feltz

2018-2019 Roster

Grade

10
9
11
9
9
9
10
10

Head Coach

Associate Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Boys Team

Alex Hladio
Brendan Werner
Derek Oczypok
Erick llkhanipour
Everett Reinheimer
Max Bemis

Micah Witzel
Michael Urich
Mirae Choe
Nathan Greenberg

Wyatt Skopov-Normane

Grade

11
11
11
10
11

11

10



